
Territory Representative Contact Information

1 Dustin Hnatiuk
403-888-5926 

dustin.hnatiuk@cummins.com

2 Cory Kurylo
825-436-3159 

cory.kurylo@cummins.com

3 Kevin Boyd
705-928-3425 

kevin.boyd@cummins.com

4 Dan Gagne
514-347-3210 

daniel.gagne@cummins.com

5 Sean Scully
514-604-3357 

sean.scully@cummins.com

6 Omar Kosova
416-807-0193 

omar.kosova@cummins.com

Territory Representative Contact Information

Senior Manager 
of Fleet

Jeff Harris
519-215-7990 

jeff.harris@cummins.com

Director of Sales Jeff Shuttleworth
204-997-0099 

jeff.shuttleworth@cummins.com
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